2014, September 26
data subject to change
Compact designs,
unlimited possibilities
e-Vision Low Wattage 20-150W
Low frequency electronic HID ballasts such as the Philips
Advance e-Vision line constantly measure and adjust the
wattage, optimizing delivery of the ceramic lamps' superior

1 piece 120-277 V 50/60 Hz A/B
IMH100BLFM ELE MH BAL
100W M140
120-277
50/60HZ
100W
MH
1 piece 120-277 V 50/60 Hz A/B
Operating Characteristics
Product number Full product name Max THD
RMH39KLFSM ELE MH BAL 39W M130 120V 15 %
RMH39KLFM ELE MH BAL 39W M130 120V 15 %
RMH20KLFM ELE MH BAL 20W M175 120V 15 %
RMH39KBLSM ELE MH BAL 39WM130/ M179 120V 50/60HZ 15 %
RMH20KBLSM ELE MH BAL 20W M175 120V 15 %
IMH39KBLSM ELE MH BAL 39W C130 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH39KLFM ELE MH BAL 39W C130 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH39KLFSM ELE MH BAL 39W C130 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH50KBLSM ELE MH BAL 50W C193 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH50KLFM ELE MH BAL 50W C193 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH50KLFSM ELE MH BAL 50W C193 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMHG20KBLSM ELE MH BAL 20W C156 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMHG20KLFM ELE MH BAL 20W C156 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
Operating Characteristics
Operating Characteristics
Product number Full product name Max THD
IMHG20KLFSM ELE MH BAL 20W C156 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH50GBLSM ELE MH BAL 50W C193 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH50GLFM ELE MH BAL 50W C193 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH39GBLSM ELE MH BAL 39W M130 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH39GLFM ELE MH BAL 39W M130 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH70GBLSM ELE MH BAL 70W M139/M143 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH70GLFM ELE MH BAL 70W M139/M143 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
IMHP39GBLSM ELE MH BAL 39W C179 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
IMHP39GLFM ELE MH BAL 39W C179 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
IMHG20GLFM ELE MH BAL 20W M156 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMHG20GBLSM ELE MH BAL 20W M156 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH50ELFM ELE MH BAL 50W C193 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMHG20ELFM ELE MH BAL 20W M156 120-277V 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH39ELFM ELE MH BAL 39W M130/C130 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH70ELFM ELE MH BAL 70W M98/139/143 120-277V 15 %
IMH70DLFM ELE MH BAL 70W M139/M143 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH70DBLSM ELE MH BAL 70W M139/M143 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH100DBLSM ELE MH BAL 100W M140 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH150HLFM ELE MH BAL 150W M102/142 120-277V 15 %
IMH150HBLSM ELE MH BAL 150W M102/142 120-277V 15 %
IMH239ABLSM ELE MH BAL 2X39W M130 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH239ALFM ELE MH BAL 2X39W M130 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
IMH70ABLSIDM ELE MH BAL 70W M139/143 120-277V ID OUT 15 %
IMH39ABLSIDM ELE MH BAL 39W M130 120-277V ID OUT 15 %
IMH100ABLSIDM ELE MH BAL 100W M140 120-277V ID OUT 15 %
IMH100BLFM ELE MH BAL 100W M140 120-277 50/60HZ 15 %
Wiring data
kV
BALLAST CASE
MUST BE GOUNDED